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	Paul Arnold

Manager of Commercial Practices


	Bonneville Power Administration

P.O. Box 491

Mail Code TO/DITT2

Vancouver, Washington 98666-0491
	Ph: 360-418-2302

Fx: 360-418-8433

Em: pfarnold@bpa.gov


	
	
	

	John Blazekovich

Exelon Shared Service

Transmission System Operations – Compliance Manager
	Exelon

1N301 Swift Rd.

Lombard, Illinois 60148


	Ph: 630-691-4777

Fx: 630-691-6284

Em: john.blazekovich@exeloncorp.com


	
	
	

	J. Roman Carter

Project Manager

Generating Fleet Operations
	Southern Company Generation and Energy Marketing

600 North 18th Street/GS-8259

P.O. Box 2641

Birmingham, Alabama 35291-8210
	Ph: 205-257-6027

Fx: 205-257-4441

Em: jrcarter@southernco.com


	
	
	

	James S. Case

Manager, Transmission Security Coordination
	Entergy Services, Inc.

5201 W. Barraque

Pine Bluff, Arkansas 71602
	Ph: 870-541-3908

Fx: 870-541-3694

Em: jcase@entergy.com 

	
	
	

	Robert G. Coish

Integrated Network Support Engineer

System Performance Department
	Manitoba Hydro

P.O. Box 815

Winnipeg, Manitoba R3C 2P4
	Ph: 204-487-5479

Fx: 204-487-5496

Em: rgcoish@hydro.mb.ca


	
	
	

	Kevin Conway


	Public Utility District #2 of Grant County, Washington

30 “C” Street SW

P.O. Box 878

Ephrata, WA 98823
	Ph: 509-754-6639

Fx: 509-754-6667

Em: kconway@gcpud.org 

	
	
	

	Ron Donahey

Managing Director

Grid Operations
	Tampa Electric Company

P.O. Box 111

Tampa, Florida 33601-0111
	Ph: 813-630-6261

Fx: 813-630-6299

Em: rldonahey@tecoenergy.com 

	
	
	

	Ronnie Frizzell
	Arkansas Electric Coop. Corp.

Box 194208

1 Cooperative Way

Little Rock, AR 72219-4208
	Ph: 501-570-2433

Fax: 501-570-2485

Em: rfrizzell@aecc.com 

	E. Nick Henery
	Sacramento Municipal Utility District
6301 S Street

Sacramento, California 95817-1899
	Ph: 916-732-5699

Fx: 916-732-6002

Em: nhenery@smud.org 

	
	
	

	Alan R. Johnson

Manager Business and Reliability Standards
	Mirant Corporation

1155 Perimeter Center West

Atlanta, Georgia 30338
	Ph: 678-579-3108

Fx: 678-579-7726

Em: alan.r.johnson@mirant.com 

	
	
	

	Colin Loxley

Manager – Process, Standards, and Development
	Public Service Electric and Gas Company

Electric Delivery T-10

80 Park Plaza

Newark, New Jersey 07102
	Ph: 973-430-6669

Fx: 973-504-8414

Em: colin.Loxley@pseg.com 

	
	
	

	Steve McCoy

Manager of Regional Coordination
	California ISO

151 Blue Ravine Road

Folsom, California 95630
	Ph: 916-351-2446

Fx: 916-608-5906

Em: smccoy@caiso.com 

	
	
	

	R. Peter Mackin, P.E.
	Transmission Agency of Northern California

P.O. Box 15129

Sacramento, CA 95851-0129


	Ph: 916-631-3212

Fx: 916-852-1073

pmackin@navigantconsulting.com 

	
	
	

	Robert W. Millard

Senior Engineer, Compliance Staff
	MAIN

939 Parkview Blvd.

Lombard, Illinois 60148-3267
	Ph: 630-261-2621

Fx: 630-691-4222

Em: rwm@maininc.org 

	
	
	

	Al Miller

Senior Technical Officer – Market Facilitation
	Independent Electricity Market Operator (IMO)

Postal Station “A”

Box 4474

Toronto, Ontario M5W 4E5
	Ph: 905-855-6158

Fx: 905-855-6319

Em: al.miller@theimo.com 

	
	
	

	H. Steven Myers

Manager of Operations Support
	ERCOT

2705 West Lake Drive

Taylor, TX 76574
	Ph: 512-248-3077

Fx: 512-248-3055

Em: smyers@ercot.com 

	
	
	

	Mahendra C. Patel

Senior Consultant

System Planning Division
	PJM Interconnection, LLC

800 Cabin Hill Drive

Greensburg, Pennsylvania 15601-1689
	Ph: 724-853-5309

Fx: 724-834-6528

Em: patelm3@pjm.com 

	James R. Stanton

Director, Market Design
	Calpine Corporation

4100 Underwood

Pasadena, Texas 77507
	Ph: 832-476-4453

Fx: 832-476-4498

Em: jstanton@calpine.com 

	
	
	

	Karl Tammar

Administrator of Industry Affairs
	NYISO

3890 Carman Road

Schenectady, New York 12303
	Ph: 518-356-6205

Fx: 518-356-6118

Em: ktammar@nyiso.com


	
	
	

	Brian F. Thumm

Supervisor – Transmission Planning
	Entergy Services, Inc.

1250 Poydras Street

L-MOB-18C

New Orleans, Louisiana 70113
	Ph: 504-310-5818

Fx: 504-310-5892

Em: bthumm@entergy.com 

	
	
	

	Raymond L. Vice

Manager Operations Engineering
	Southern Company Services, Inc.

P.O. Box 2625

Birmingham, Alabama 35202-2625
	Ph: 205-257-6209

Fx: 205-257-6663

Em: rlvice@southernco.com
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